
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
224 
227 
263 
244 
212 
222 
221 
203 
208 

Name 
Lucas  Petersson 
Alex Connor 
Liam Crystal 
Eliot Jones 
Lachlan Robinson 
Constantin Reisch 
Matteo Brisacq 
Sai Sanjay 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 

Best Tm 
1:01.257 
1:01.474 
1:01.488 
1:01.515 
1:01.618 
1:01.659 
1:01.668 
1:01.850 
1:01.949 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
6 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 

Diff 

0.217 
0.231 
0.258 
0.361 
0.402 
0.411 
0.593 
0.692 

Gap 

0.217 
0.014 
0.027 
0.103 
0.041 
0.009 
0.182 
0.099 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 8 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 8 

Qualifying Junior Max 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:21 

Grand Finals with Chicane 1.448 km 

03/02/2017 10:00 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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